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Intermediate Ladies Short Program Group A (IR) - 
Final Standings 

  1 Tawny Sacilowski, SC of Western NY 
  2 Alyssa  Marie Murray, SC of Mt. Lebanon 
  3 Kristen Brzoska, Shaker FSC 
  4 Deanna Roberts, Queen City FSC 
  5 Jennifer Beech, Queen City FSC 
  6 Gina Capristo, Jamestown SC 
  7 Marissa Priestap, Westminster FSC 
  8 Natalie Falsgraf, Pavilion SC 
 
Intermediate Ladies Short Program Group B (IR) - 

Final Standings 
  1 Christy Parker, Queen City FSC 
  2 Margot Haglund, Jamestown SC 
  3 Chelsea Martin, Rochester SC 
  4 Taylor Ann Marencik, Pittsburgh FSC 
  5 Kristin O'Hern, Westminster FSC 
  6 Ann  Lesnefsky, Shaker FSC 
  7 Alyssa Marie Zeiler,  
  8 Margeaux Annalett, Amherst SC 
 
Intermediate Ladies Short Program Group C (IR) - 

Final Standings 
  1 Taylor Firth, Amherst SC 
  2 Samantha Jamie Shiring, SC of Mt. Lebanon 
  3 Angela Comella, Shaker FSC 
  4 Tara Kauffman, Shaker FSC 
  5 Marissa Hirsh, Queen City FSC 
  6 Christie Turak, Westminster FSC 
  7 Bethany Lynn Brinkman, Jamestown SC 
  8 Brianne Loucy, Westminster FSC 
 
Intermediate Ladies Short Program Group D (IR) - 

Final Standings 
  1 Courtney Wetterich, Queen City FSC 
  2 Kristen L. Wilson, SC of New Hartford 
  3 Marlana Cole, Amherst SC 
  4 Erin Melikian, SC of Bridgewater 
  5 Kelly Rexrode, Westminster FSC 
  6 Kassandra Bidwell, Westminster FSC 
  7 Brandee Cooklin, Shaker FSC 
  8 Emma Foxall, Shaker FSC 
 
Intermediate Men Short Program - Final Standings 
  1 Victor Travis, Pavilion SC 
  2 Mark Vaillant, Wissahickon SC 
  3 Alex  Cala, Jamestown SC 
  4 Anthony Giunipero, SC of Mt. Lebanon 
  5 Steven Aviram, Pavilion SC 
 

Junior Men Short Program - Final Standings 
  1 Michael A. Ferlic, SC of Mt. Lebanon 
  2 Shaun Rogers, Univ of Delaware FSC 
  3 Michael P. Dionysiou, Tampa Bay SC 
  4 Robert R. Dierking, Westminster FSC 
  5 Jordan Miller, SC of New York 
 
Juvenile Girls A Compulsory Moves - Final 

Standings 
  1 Laura Nedorost, Winterhurst SC 
  2 Gabrielle Hatch, Forestwood SC 
  3 Kaitlin Hipp, Pittsburgh FSC 
  4 Jaime Sorenson, Shaker FSC 
  5 Kara Mackowiak, Jamestown SC 
 
Juvenile Girls B Compulsory Moves - Final 

Standings 
  1 Elizabeth Newell, Jamestown SC 
  2 Jennifer Tingley, Rochester SC 
  3 AmberLynn Walczyk, Jamestown SC 
  4 Rebecca Hummel, Jamestown SC 
  5 Pauline Webber, SC of New York 
 
Novice Ladies Free Skating Group A - Final 

Standings 
  1 Kimmie C. Meissner, Univ of Delaware FSC 
  2 Kelly O'Grady, SC of New York 
  3 Marybeth  Anderson, Jamestown SC 
  4 Katie Warren, Queen City FSC 
  5 Tracey Alperin, Winterhurst SC 
  6 Katie Tracy, Jamestown SC 
  7 Alexandra Pillich, Amherst SC 
  8 Danielle Shaffer, Amherst SC 
  9 Alevia Peterson, Meadville FSC 
 
Novice Ladies Free Skating Group B - Final 

Standings 
  1 Nikki Craker, Mentor FSC 
  2 Breanne Scully, Jamestown SC 
  3 Leanna R. Lindgren, Pavilion SC 
  4 Christen Tingley, Rochester SC 
  5 Sarah  Pickard, Jamestown SC 
  6 Kimberly Sunderland, Buffalo SC 
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Adult No Test Compulsory Moves - Final Standings  
  1 Deborah Levesque, Jamestown SC 
  2 Lynn Nalbone, Jamestown SC 
  3 Sandy  Hooven, Jamestown SC 
 
Adult Pre Bronze Compulsory Moves - Final 

Standings 
  1 Nancy Hughes, SC of Central NY 
  2 Donna  Kessel, Olean Area SC 
  3 Harry  Szewczyk,  
  4 Sharon  Nazzaro, Jamestown SC 
  5 Phyllis L. Smith, Jamestown SC 
 
Beginner Boys Compulsory Moves  - Final Standings 
  1 Marcus DeSanto, Jamestown SC 
  2 Ribhu  Singh, Jamestown SC 
 
Beginner Girls Compulsory Moves Group A - Final 

Standings 
  1 Alice Stanton, Westminster FSC 
  2 Kayla Samuelson, Jamestown SC 
  3 Jordan Smith, Olean Area SC 
  4 Mariah D'Amato, SC of Western NY 
  5 Jennifer F. Betts, Jamestown SC 
  6 Krystal Kessel, Olean Area SC 
  7 Alex  Cusimano, Jamestown SC 
 
Beginner Girls Compulsory Moves Group B - Final 

Standings 
  1 Hannah Rosinski, Pavilion SC 
  2 Raven Cilano, Olean Area SC 
  3 Destinee Seher, Meadville FSC 
  4 Ashley  Wells, Mentor FSC 
  5 Sarah  Nazzaro, Jamestown SC 
  6 Autumn Bradley, Jamestown SC 
  7 Rachael Blackmon, Olean Area SC 
 
Beginner Girls Compulsory Moves Group C - Final 

Standings 
  1 Alexa Lobins, Meadville FSC 
  2 Kaitlyn Elia, Pavilion SC 
  3 Kirsten DiPierro, Jamestown SC 
  4 Amara Olsen, Jamestown SC 
  5 Christina DeSanto, Jamestown SC 
  6 Brita Howe, Jamestown SC 
 

Intermediate Ladies Free Skating Group A (IR) - 
Final Standings 

  1 Taylor Firth, Amherst SC 
  2 Christy Parker, Queen City FSC 
  3 Ann  Lesnefsky, Shaker FSC 
  4 Kelly Rexrode, Westminster FSC 
  5 Erin Melikian, SC of Bridgewater 
  6 Gina Capristo, Jamestown SC 
  7 Jennifer Beech, Queen City FSC 
 
Intermediate Ladies Free Skating Group B (IR) - 

Final Standings 
  1 Samantha Jamie Shiring, SC of Mt. Lebanon 
  2 Marlana Cole, Amherst SC 
  3 Marissa Hirsh, Queen City FSC 
  4 Julie Broadbent, Pavilion SC 
  5 Bethany Lynn Brinkman, Jamestown SC 
  6 Emma Foxall, Shaker FSC 
  7 Christie Turak, Westminster FSC 
 
Intermediate Ladies free Skating Group C (IR) - 

Final Standings 
  1 Tawny Sacilowski, SC of Western NY 
  2 Kristin O'Hern, Westminster FSC 
  3 Natalie Falsgraf, Pavilion SC 
  4 Kristen Brzoska, Shaker FSC 
  5 Brianne Loucy, Westminster FSC 
  6 Christina Phillis, Euclid Blade & Edge C.. 
  7 Margeaux Annalett, Amherst SC 
 
Intermediate Ladies Free Skating Group D (IR) - 

Final Standings 
  1 Alyssa  Marie Murray, SC of Mt. Lebanon 
  2 Kristen L. Wilson, SC of New Hartford 
  3 Tara Kauffman, Shaker FSC 
  4 Angela Comella, Shaker FSC 
  5 Deanna Roberts, Queen City FSC 
  6 Marissa Priestap, Westminster FSC 
  7 Kassandra Bidwell, Westminster FSC 
 
Junior Ladies - Standings for the Short Program 
  1 Ashley Ann Lovasik, SC of Mt. Lebanon 
  2 Anna Peng, Univ of Delaware FSC 
  3 Mattina Alonge, Jamestown SC 
  4 Kristin E. Rudman, Winterhurst SC 
  5 Meredith Curtis, Genesee FSC 
 
Juvenile Boys Free Skating - Final Standings  
  1 Michael   Zuber, SC of Western NY 
  2 Michael   Donovan, Rochester SC 
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Juvenile Girls Free Skating Group A (IR) - Final 
Standings 

  1 Paige Lawver, Univ of Delaware FSC 
  2 Margot Haglund, Jamestown SC 
  3 Samantha Bower, SC of Mt. Lebanon 
  4 Chelsea Martin, Rochester SC 
  5 Mariclair Vaillant, Wissahickon SC 
  6 Jennifer Abbey, Genesee FSC 
 
Juvenile Girls Free Skating Group B (IR) - Final 

Standings 
  1 Courtney Wetterich, Queen City FSC 
  2 Ryan Coombs, Jamestown SC 
  3 Paige-Noel Piasecki, Amherst SC 
  4 Jaclyn M. Keresman, Shaker FSC 
  5 Jennifer Tingley, Rochester SC 
  6 Paulina Webber, SC of Western NY 
  7 Gabrielle Hatch, Forestwood SC 
  8 Alexandria Stephan, Buffalo SC 
 
Juvenile Girls Free Skating Group C (IR) - Final 

Standings 
  1 Taylor Ann Marencik, Pittsburgh FSC 
  2 Elizabeth Newell, Jamestown SC 
  3 AmberLynn Walczyk, Jamestown SC 
  4 Brandee Cooklin, Shaker FSC 
  5 Gabrielle Paolini, SC of New York 
  6 Laura Nedorost, Winterhurst SC 
  7 Jessica Castle, FSC of Watertown 
  8 Jillian Calabrese, Westminster FSC 
 
No Test Girls Compulsory Moves Group A - Final 

Standings 
  1 Alicia Lawson, Ice Zone FSC 
  2 Annamarie Braga, Ice Zone FSC 
  3 Kirsten DiPierro, Jamestown SC 
 
No Test Girls Compulsory Moves Group B - Final 

Standings 
  1 Kristi Lyn Sorrells, SC of Mt. Lebanon 
  2 Emily  Hunter, Jamestown SC 
  3 Brianna  Nelson, Jamestown SC 
 

Novice Ladies - Standings for the Short Program 
  1 Kimmie C. Meissner, Univ of Delaware FSC 
  2 Kelly O'Grady, SC of New York 
  3 Marybeth  Anderson, Jamestown SC 
  4 Nikki Craker, Mentor FSC 
  5 Breanne Scully, Jamestown SC 
  6 Leanna R. Lindgren, Pavilion SC 
  7 Katie Warren, Queen City FSC 
  8 Sarah  Pickard, Jamestown SC 
  9 Tracey Alperin, Winterhurst SC 
 10 Christen Tingley, Rochester SC 
 
Open Juvenile Boys Free Skating - Final Standings  
  1 Carl Linamen, Jamestown SC 
  2 Paul  Thomson, Queen City FSC 
  3 Matthew B. Pearson, Queen City FSC 
 
Pre Juvenile Boys Compulsory Moves - Final 

Standings 
  1 Michael   Donovan, Rochester SC 
  2 Kyle Goshorn, Rochester SC 
 
Pre Juvenile Girls Compulsory Moves Group A - 

Final Standings 
  1 Emily J. Slaven, Ice Zone FSC 
  2 Shea Grimaldi, Westminster FSC 
  3 Hallie Marie Singer, Mentor FSC 
  4 Danielle Kalie, Jamestown SC 
  5 Alexandra Stanley, Mentor FSC 
  6 Ariel Fredrick, SC of Western NY 
  7 Kelly Weber, Mentor FSC 
 
Pre Juvenile Girls Compulsory Moves Group B - 

Final Standings 
  1 Allie Goshorn, Rochester SC 
  2 Merissa Downey, Forestwood SC 
  3 Bridget Barrett, Pavilion SC 
  4 Kara Sobieraj, Amherst SC 
  5 Samantha Smith, Shaker FSC 
  6 Rebecca Hummel, Jamestown SC 
 
Pre Juvenile Girls Compulsory Moves Group C - 

Final Standings 
  1 Elizabeth Peskor, Rochester SC 
  2 Jenni Roberts, Queen City FSC 
  3 Abigail Shelton, Shaker FSC 
  4 Deanna Baudo, Jamestown SC 
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Pre Preliminary Girls Compulsory Moves Group A - 
Final Standings 

  1 Karalyn Bajoras, Westminster FSC 
  2 Brittany Stagnitta, Syracuse FSC 
  3 Jacquie Sorenson, Shaker FSC 
  4 Sarah Elizabeth Rindo, Buffalo SC 
  5 Colleen Higgins, Mentor FSC 
  6 Alexandra L. Ferraro, Jamestown SC 
 
Pre Preliminary Girls Compulsory Moves Group B - 

Final Standings 
  1 Tatiana Ionita, Queen City FSC 
  2 Caroline Knoop, Shaker FSC 
  3 Breanne Forcier, Westminster FSC 
  4 Casey Wright, Jamestown SC 
  5 Catherine M. Carulas, Shaker FSC 
  6 Anna Zelina, FSC of Erie 
 
Pre Preliminary Girls Compulsory Moves Group C - 

Final Standings 
  1 Serena  Tep, Syracuse FSC 
  2 Taylor Ourada, Queen City FSC 
  3 Mackenzie Cummings, Syracuse FSC 
  4 Claire Ashmead, Shaker FSC 
  5 Barbara Hipp, Pittsburgh FSC 
  6 Sierra Newton, SC of Western NY 
 
Preliminary Boys Compulsory Moves - Final 

Standings 
  1 Travis Wright, Jamestown SC 
  2 Christopher Cusimano, Jamestown SC 
 
Preliminary Girls Compulsory Moves Group A - 

Final Standings 
  1 Molly Toig, Pittsburgh FSC 
  2 Melissa Koenig, Mentor FSC 
  3 Stephani Dappenbrook, Ice Zone FSC 
  4 Haley Baumgarten, SC of Amherst 
  5 Melissa Wright, Thomas Creek FSC 
 
Preliminary Girls Compulsory Moves Group B - 

Final Standings 
  1 Hadley Dean, Pittsburgh FSC 
  2 Brittany Stagnitta, Syracuse FSC 
  3 Kristy Wright, Thomas Creek FSC 
  4 Samantha   Daily, SC of Mt. Lebanon 
  5 Rachel  Cala, Jamestown SC 
  6 Nicole Parker, Rochester SC 
 

Preliminary Girls Compulsory Moves Group C - 
Final Standings 

  1 Patricia Hipp, Pittsburgh FSC 
  2 Deanna Baudo, Jamestown SC 
  3 Jenna M. Yoder, SC of Mt. Lebanon 
  4 Kristen Ludwig, Queen City FSC 
  5 Kaitlin Gill, Mentor FSC 
  6 Courtney Agnew, Pavilion SC 
 
Preliminary Girls Compulsory Moves Group D - 

Final Standings 
  1 Katelyn Cass, Jamestown SC 
  2 Serena  Tep, Syracuse FSC 
  3 Taylor Stanley, Mentor FSC 
  4 Sierra Newton, SC of Western NY 
  5 Mackenzie Cummings, Syracuse FSC 
 
 


